
R E S E R V E 

Our vineyards feel the bright sun of Serra d'Ossa through the cork oaks of Herdade da Candeeira, that 
weave a mantle of lace light that embellishes and refreshes them.

D.O.C. ALENTEJO

RESERVE RED 2019

VARIETIES 
Alicante Bouschet, Touriga Nacional & Tinta Miúda. 

VINIFICATION AND AGING
Nighttime harvest, followed by fermentation in small stainless steel 
tanks with controlled temperature, and an 18-month aging in first-
use barrels from various origins.

TASTING NOTE
Deep ruby color, aroma of ripe black fruit with a slight floral 
note. On the palate, good depth and velvety, with 
dimension and freshness.

14,5% 
5,5 (+-1) 
3,5 

ANALYTICAL DATA
Alcohol content    
Overall acidity
PH

LOGISTICS DATA
Bottle Weight (Kg) 
EAN
ITF
No. Bottles/Box 
No. Bottles/Pallet
Box Weight (Kg)
Box Volume (m3)
No. Boxes/Row 
Nº Rows
Boxes/Pallet

1,45 
5600965802074 
85600965802071
3 
240 
4,35 
0,01
10 
8
80


