



# RESERVE

Our vineyards feel the bright sun of Serra d'Ossa through the cork oaks of Herdade da Candeeira, that weave a mantle of lace light that embellishes and refreshes them.

## D.O.C. ALENTEJO RESERVE RED 2019

## **VARIETIES**

Alicante Bouschet, Touriga Nacional & Tinta Miúda.

## **VINIFICATION AND AGING**

Nighttime harvest, followed by fermentation in small stainless steel tanks with controlled temperature, and an 18-month aging in first-use barrels from various origins.

## **TASTING NOTE**

Deep ruby color, aroma of ripe black fruit with a slight floral note. On the palate, good depth and velvety, with dimension and freshness.

#### **ANALYTICAL DATA**

Alcohol content	14,5%
Overall acidity	5,5 (+-1)
PH	3,5

## **LOGISTICS DATA**

Nº Rows Boxes/Pallet

Bottle Weight (Kg)	1,45
EAN	5600965802074
ITF	85600965802071
No. Bottles/Box	3
No. Bottles/Pallet	240
Box Weight (Kg)	4,35
Box Volume (m3)	0,01
No. Boxes/Row	10

80

